
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S R/W CR-349 FOR POB, CONT S 451
492 FT, N 254.23 FT, W 25 FT, N 

BIRD DONALD P JR/BIRD ANDREA S
1004 SE COUNTY RD 349
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-17-09395-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

25517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/19/2022 CP 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

299,206
2,000
50,200

351,406
47,506

303,900
HX HB VX 13 303,900

0
351,406

0

355,562

1469/1938 6/23/2022 WD Q I 01 399,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DATZ ALAN P

BIRD DONALD P JR

1328/0397 12/15/2016 WD U I 12 83,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK

ALAN P & BARBARA L 
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PRMT:1:1: BARN

14303 GARAGE 30 07/23/1998

2023HX Base Yr

1004 SE COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,418 122.7600 137.49 332,451 1971 2017 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 237,583

FEP 208 80 166 20,541

FOP 30 30 9 1,113

FSP 144 40 2023 58 7,177

UGR 588 45 265 32,792

2,890 2,418 299,206

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S32 E19 E41 N5 N27 $
UGR=[ORIG=13,27] S4 E21 N28 W21 S24 $
FEP=[ORIG=0,27] E13 N16 W13 S16 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-12] W12 S12 E12 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,32] E10 N3 W10 S3 $
.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 29 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


